
PBS programming varies regionally.

7pm

7:30pm

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

A WEEK AT A GLANCE
All times Eastern. NEW SERIES ARE LISTED IN ALL CAPS.

ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

7pm

7:30pm

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

America’s 
Funniest 

Home 
Videos

60 
Minutes

Football 
Night in 
America

NBC 
Sunday 
Night 

Football

The 
Amazing 

Race

The Good 
Wife

The OT

The 
Simpsons

Bob’s 
Burgers

The 
Mentalist

Once Upon  
a Time

Revenge

BETRAYAL

sunday
ABC CBS FOX NBC OTHER

NFL Football

Family Guy

American 
Dad

Local

MASTERS OF SEX, Showtime
WITCHES OF EAST END, 

Lifetime

HELLO LADIES, HBO

Boardwalk Empire, HBO 
Homeland, Showtime

Long Island Medium, TLC
The Walking Dead, AMC

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm Castle HOSTAGES

Bones

ALMOST 
HUMAN 

(Beginning 
Nov. 4)

The Voice

Hart of 
Dixie

Beauty and 
the Beast

Local

SLEEPY 
HOLLOW

How I Met 
Your 

Mother

WE ARE 
MEN

2 Broke  
Girls

MOM

Dancing 
With the 

Stars

monday
ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

Local THE 
BLACKLIST

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

NCIS
THE 

ORIGINALS 

Supernatural

DADS

Chicago 
Fire

NCIS:  
Los 

Angeles

Person of 
Interest

MARVEL’S 
AGENTS 

OF 
S.H.I.E.L.D.

LUCKY 7

tuesday
ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

BROOKLYN  
NINE-NINE

THE 
GOLD- 
BERGS

TROPHY 
WIFE

New Girl

The Mindy 
Project

The 
Biggest 
Loser

The Voice

Local Local

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

The Middle

SUPER 
FUN 

NIGHT

Modern 
Family

Nashville

Criminal 
Minds

Revolution Arrow

THE 
TOMORROW 

PEOPLE

Local

Law & 
Order: 
SVU

The X 
Factor 

(Performance 
Show)

CSI

wednesday
ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

BACK IN 
THE GAME

Survivor

Local IRONSIDE

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

The Big 
Bang 

Theory The 
Vampire 
Diaries

REIGN

Parenthood

THE 
CRAZY 
ONES

Elementary

ONCE 
UPON A 
TIME IN 

WONDER-
LAND

Scandal

thursday
ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

Grey’s 
Anatomy Glee

Parks and 
Recreation

SEAN 
SAVES THE 

WORLD

MICHAEL 
J. FOX 
SHOW

Local Local

8pm

8:30pm

9pm

9:30pm

10pm

10:30pm

Last Man 
Standing

The 
Neighbors

Shark Tank

20/20

Hawaii 
Five-0

Dateline 
NBC

The Carrie 
Diaries

America’s 
Next Top 

Model

Local

Grimm

MASTER-
CHEF 

JUNIOR

Bones 
(Beginning 

Nov. 8)

Blue 
Bloods

friday
ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

Undercover 
Boss

Local DRACULA

THE 
MILLERS

The X 
Factor 
(Results 
Show)

WELCOME 
TO THE 
FAMILY

Raising 
Hope

Abby’s 
Ultimate Dance 

Competition, 
Lifetime

19 Kids and 
Counting, TLC

COLD 
JUSTICE, TNT

Sons of 
Anarchy, FX

Project 
Runway, 
Lifetime 
Tamar & 

Vince, WE tv

THIEVES, INC., 
Food Network

Secret 
Princes,  

TLC

Two and a 
Half Men ENLISTED

Project 
Runway 

All-Stars, 
Lifetime

SAINT 
HOODS, 

Discovery

Restaurant 
Stakeout, 

Food Network

The Soup, E!

Fashion 
Police, E!

TAMRA’S 
OC 

WEDDING, 
Bravo

GENEALOGY 
ROADSHOW, 

PBS


