A WEEK AT A GLANCE

All times Eastern, NEW SERIES ARE LISTED IN ALL CAPS.

sunday

	ABC	CBS	FOX	NBC	OTHER
7pm	America's Funniest	60	NFL Football	Football	
7:30pm	Home Videos	Minutes	The OT	Night in America	
8pm	Once Upon	The Amazing Race	The Simpsons	NBC Sunday Night Football	
8:30pm	a Time		Bob's Burgers		
9pm	Revenge	The Good Wife	Family Guy		Boardwalk Empire, HBO Homeland, Showtime
9:30pm	Reveilge		American Dad		Long Island Medium, TLC The Walking Dead, AMC
10pm	BETRAYAL	The	Local		MASTERS OF SEX, Showtime WITCHES OF EAST END, Lifetime
10:30pm	DE.IIATAE	Mentalist	20001		HELLO LADIES, HBO

monday ABC CBS FOX

	ABC	CBS	FOX	NBC	CW	OTHER
8pm	Dancing With the Stars	How I Met Your Mother	Bones ALMOST	The Voice	Hart of Dixie	TAMRA'S OC WEDDING, Bravo
8:30pm		WE ARE MEN	HUMAN (Beginning Nov. 4)			
9pm			SLEEPY HOLLOW		Beauty and the Beast	GENEALOGY ROADSHOW, PBS
9:30pm		МОМ				
10pm 10:30pm	Castle	HOSTAGES	Local	THE BLACKLIST	Local	

tuesday

	ABC	CBS	FOX	NBC	CW	OTHER
8pm	MARVEL'S AGENTS		DADS	The Biggest Loser	THE ORIGINALS	
8:30pm	OF S.H.I.E.L.D.	NCIS	BROOKLYN NINE-NINE			
9pm	THE GOLD- BERGS	NCIS:	New Girl	The Voice	Supernatural	Abby's Ultimate Dance Competition, Lifetime 19 Kids and Counting, TLC
9:30pm	TROPHY WIFE	Los Angeles	The Mindy Project			
10pm 10:30pm	LUCKY 7	Person of Interest	Local	Chicago Fire	Local	COLD JUSTICE, TNT Sons of Anarchy, FX

wednesday

	ABC	CBS	FOX	NBC	CW	OTHER
8pm 8:30pm	The Middle	Survivor	The X Factor (Performance Show)	Revolution	Arrow	
	BACK IN THE GAME					
9pm	Modern Family	Criminal Minds		Law & Order: SVU	THE TOMORROW PEOPLE	Restaurant Stakeout, Food Network
9:30pm	SUPER FUN NIGHT					
10pm		CSI	Local	IRONSIDE	Local	The Soup, E!
10:30pm	Nashville					THIEVES, INC., Food Network

thursday

	ABC	CBS	FOX	NBC	CW	OTHER
8pm	ONCE UPON A TIME IN WONDER- LAND	The Big Bang Theory	The X Factor (Results Show)	Parks and Recreation	The Vampire Diaries	
8:30pm		THE MILLERS		WELCOME TO THE FAMILY		
9pm	Grey's	THE CRAZY ONES		SEAN SAVES THE WORLD	DEION	Project Runway, Lifetime Tamar & Vince, WE tv
9:30pm	Anatomy	Two and a Half Men	Glee	MICHAEL J. FOX SHOW	REIGN	
10pm 10:30pm	Scandal	Elementary	Local	Parenthood	Local	Project Runway All-Stars, Lifetime

friday

	ABC	CBS	FOX	NBC	CW	OTHER
8pm 8:30pm	Last Man Standing	Undercover Boss	MASTER- CHEF JUNIOR	Dateline NBC	The Carrie Diaries	
	The Neighbors		Bones (Beginning Nov. 8)			
9pm 9:30pm	Shark Tank	Hawaii Five-0	Raising Hope	Grimm	America's Next Top Model	Fashion Police, E!
			ENLISTED			
10pm 10:30pm	20/20 Blue Blood	Rlue	Local	DRACULA	Local	SAINT HOODS, Discovery
		Bloods				Secret Princes, TLC